Professional Achiever™ electric water heaters are
engineered for longer life – resistored heating
elements and premium grade anode rod
Professional Achiever
19.9 to 55-Gallon Capacities
240 Volt AC/Single Phase
Double and Single Element Models
Electric

WATER
CONNECTION COLD
WATER
CONNECTION
ANODE
ROD
RELIEF VALVE
CONNECTION
8"
WATER CONNECTIONS ALL 3/4" N.P.T.
Professional Classic™ Specifications
	  	 DESCRIPTION	 Features	 ROUGHING IN DIMENSIONS (SHOWN IN INCHES)	 ENERGY INFO.
	 			   FIRST HOUR	 RECOVERY	 TANK	 HEIGHT TO		A  PPROX.
		  GAL.	 MODEL	 RATING	 IN G.P.H. 	 HEIGHT	 WATER CONN.	 DIAMETER	 SHIP WT.	 ENERGY
	TYPE	 CAP.	 NUMBER	 G.P.H.	 90° F RISE	A	  B	 C	 (LBS) 	 FACTOR
	 Tall	 30	 PROE30 T2 RU95†	 48	 21	 47-1/2	 50-3/8	 19-1/4	 92	 0.95
	 Tall	 40	 PROE40 T2 RU95†	 57	 21	 60-3/4	 63-5/8	 19-1/4	 109	 0.95
	 Tall	 50	 PROE50 T2 RU95†	 67	 21	 58-5/8	 61-5/8	 20-1/4	 121	 0.95
	 Tall	 55	 PROE55 T2 RU94†	 71	 21	 57	 59-3/4	 22-1/4	 128	 0.94
	Med.	 30	 PROE30 M2 RU95†	 44	 21	 37-1/2	 40-1/2	 20-1/4	 92	 0.95
	Med.	 40	 PROE40 M2 RU95†	 55	 21	 48-1/4	 50-1/2	 20-1/4	 106	 0.95
	Med.	 50	 PROE50 M2 RU95†	 65	 21	 48	 50-1/2	 23	 132	 0.95
	Short	19.9	 PROE20 S2 RU	 –	 21	 31-1/2	 31-1/2	 17	 62	 –
	Short	 28	 PROE28 S2 RU95	 42	 21	 30	 31-1/8	 23	 95	 0.95
	Short	 30	 PROE30 S2 RU95 B**	 42	 21	 30-1/8	 32	 19-3/4	 95	 0.95
	Short	 36	 PROE36 S2 RU95	 45	 21	 31-1/2	 33	 24-1/4	 118	 0.95
	Short	 38	 PROE38 S2 RU95 B**	 45	 21	 31-1/2	 32-5/8	 23	 108	 0.95
Energy Factor based on D.O.E. (Department of Energy) test procedures.
† �System Sentinel optional. Add EC1 to the end of the model number. System Sentinel not available on single
element models, available on dual element models only. System Sentinel not available in excess of 5 kW on
208 V models.